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LSPL Armbrust Johann Klemisch, 3041 Asperhofen Gemeindeplatz 5
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Ergebnisse
[LLandesmeisterschaft 2018

Armbrust 10 m

Klosterneuburg, 29. April 2018
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Name

KLEEMANN Michael
LESK Katharina

BRUCKNER Verena
DIER Andrea

LAMPL Thomas
KURKA Richard

KROISS Andreas
HARTL Josef

POCHHACKER Franz
KLEMISCH Johann
SCHWARTZ Bernhard

MATERNA Jiri
HEIDEGGER Daniel
SCHEUCHA Michaela
NOVAK Jakub
REITER Christine
LIPTAK Jaroslav

Einzelschiitzen

Verein

U 23

SSV Kénigstetten
ATV Gloggnitz

Frauen

SG Baden
SSV Kobnigstetten

Manner
SSV Blumau
ZG Lassee

Senioren 1
ATV Gloggnitz
KSV Grafenworth

Senioren 2
SG Raika Gostling/Ybbs
1. HASV Stockerau
JGS Waidhofen/Thaya

Gaste

P1

98
85

95
92

94
93

89
89

90
90
88

96
96
97
88
91
95

P2

99
86

96
91

100
92

92
90

90
91
83

94
95
96
94
94
93

P3

96
91

93
90

91

94
94

93
89
93

94
96
92
97
95
93

P4

95
89

100
83

99
90

95
89

97
94
88

99
95
96
98
97
86

Erg.

388
351

384
356

388
366

370
362

370
364
352

383
382
381
377
377
367



